RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

Class: FAST Division:

TRIAL: 28-FRI
RING NUMBER: 1

Class: FAST Division:

Judge: Laura English

1 04
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
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04029
08031
08068
08065
08063
08062
08057
12037
12034
12036
12081
12080
12078
12076
12070
16047
16041
16038
16045
16094
16089
16083
16134
16091
16088
20055
20053
20050
20048
20125
20052
20112
20105
20101
20100
20098
20109
24114

1/26/2022

Jack
Tar
Cruzr
Walter
Sonic
Snooker
Ryder
Sherlock
Chester
Petey
Lola
Onyx
Royce
Gumby
Sparrow
Sparkle
Sam
Morgan
Yatt

Fly
Squirt
Dayre
Spice
Dazzle
Kiera
Dash
Nova
Gridley
Trek
Drake
Summer
Mozz
Cha Cha
Brodie
Zara

Rip
Percy
Dru

Dachshund

Border Terrier
Papillon

All American Dog
Papillon

Pomeranian
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Keeshond

All American Dog

Sandra Dunand
Michele Archambeault
Gail Donaldson

Heidi L Rodenkirch
Kathy Schuh

Lisa Ann Koenigs
Cathy Converse
Donna Schmitt

Cindy Hanisch

Danish Swedish Farmdog Mary Flanderka

Poodle

Papillon

Rat Terrier

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Samoyed

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

American Hairless Terrier

Border Collie

Ellen Mack
Linda Repphun
Denise Kennedy
Linda Repphun
Lynn Tamms
Debbie Seder
Terri Bartz

Anne Haberkorn
Debbie Puza
Louisa Murphy
Joy Kuhnke
Denise Kennedy

Ann Lettenberger

OPN

Judge: Laura English

Lynn Tamms
Cavalier King Charles Sp Emie Grenaw

Lynsie Bernier

English Springer Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

39 08 08120 Teal Miniature Schnauzer
40 08 08001 Roxy

41 08 08128 Bliss Boston Terrier

42 12 12130 Gee Poodle (Miniature)
43 12 12008 Griffey Boston Terrier

44 16 16121 Rita Australian Shepherd
45 16 16003 Clover

46 20 20124 Vemn Golden Retriever
47 20 20005 Chrome Alaskan Malamute
48 20 20103 Duncan

49 20 20011 Winter Golden Retriever
50 24 24136 Sailor Poodle (Standard)

Class: FAST Division:

Judge: Laura English

NOV

Kandi Bever
Lynsie Bernier
Jeffrey Ried|
Nichole Quinn
Debbie Puza

Jean Effler-Leveille
Ellie Lang

Susan Hayes

Mary Jill Kulczyk

51 08 12024 Sydney All American Dog Paula King

52 12 12017 Stella Miniature American Shep Lori Genaw

53 16 16020 Jack Border Collie Jeff Ried|

54 16 16009 Buzz Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy

55 20 20022 Zenny Alaskan Malamute Jean Effler-Leveille
56 20 20025 Pete Border Collie Ann Lettenberger
57 20 20028 Ryker Brittany Michael Hansen
58 24 24139 Chrissie Belgian Tervuren Jacquelyn Fredricks
59 24 24138 Calla Poodle (Standard) Mary Jill Kulczyk

Class: T2B Division:

T2B

Judge: Laura English

Miniature American Shep Lori Genaw

Border Collie Linda Schaal

Irish Red & White Setter
All American Dog
Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Whippet

Belgian Malinois

Marge Hohman
Kim Cooley
Annette McDonald
Jacquelyn Fredricks
Mary Pohl

Susan Hayes
Heather Klein
Terri Bartz

Ellen Mack

Cindy Brick

Lori Schuman
Holly Whetstone
Nancy Schaal

60 08 08120 Teal Miniature Schnauzer Lynn Tamms
61 08 08001 Roxy Cavalier King Charles Sp Ernie Grenaw
62 08 08128 Bliss Boston Terrier Lynsie Bernier
63 08 08068 Cruzr Papillon Gail Donaldson
64 08 08062 Snooker Pomeranian Lisa Ann Koenigs
65 08 08059 Julu Papillon Linda Repphun
66 12 12036 Petey Danish Swedish Farmdog Mary Flanderka
67 12 12017 Stella Miniature American Shep Lori Genaw
68 12 12081 Lola Poodle Ellen Mack
69 12 12080 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
70 12 12079 Oliver Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
71 12 12078 Royce Rat Terrier Denise Kennedy
72 12 12073 lce Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
73 12 12008 Griffey Boston Terrier Lynsie Bernier
74 16 16045 Y'att Golden Retriever Debbie Puza
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

16042
16041
16020
16134
16091
16083
16009
20125
20124
20050
20111
20103
20102
20101
20098
20011
24139
24115

Aspen
Sam
Jack
Spice
Dazzle
Dayre
Buzz
Drake
Vern
Gridley
Q
Duncan
Dani
Brodie
Rip
Winter
Chrissie

Halo

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Kendra Carlson
Terri Bartz
Jeff Ried|

Ann Lettenberger

Miniature American Shep Lori Genaw

American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy

Poodle (Miniature)
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Laura English

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04029
08067
08066
08065
08064
08063
08062
08060
08059
08128
08058
08057
08031
08030
12081
12080
12079
12078
12077
12076
12073
12071
12069
12130
12129
12037

1/26/2022

Jack
Rory
Sigma
Walter
Beanz
Sonic
Snooker
Bond
Judu
Bliss
Fozzy Bear
Ryder
Tar
Mini
Lola
Onyx
Oliver
Royce
Viva
Gumby
Ice
Guinn
Ace
Gee
Norah
Sherlock

Dachshund
Papillon
Dachshund

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon
Pomeranian
Papillon

Papillon

Boston Terrier
Havanese
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier
Border Terrier
Poodle

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Rat Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Pomeranian
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Tibetan Terrier

Keeshond

EXC

Louisa Murphy
Mary Pohl

Debbie Puza
Annette McDonald
Barb Szesterniak
Ellie Lang

Barb Szesterniak
Ellen Mack

Lori Schuman
Susan Hayes
Jacquelyn Fredricks

Karen Alvarez

Sandra Dunand
Kay Detampel
Ronda Bermke
Heidi L Rodenkirch
Candy Janke
Kathy Schuh

Lisa Ann Koenigs
Kay Detampel
Linda Repphun
Lynsie Bernier
Patti Schulz
Cathy Converse
Michele Archambeault
Holly Whetstone
Ellen Mack

Linda Repphun
Milda Zuengler
Denise Kennedy
Deb Bartkowiak
Linda Repphun
Louisa Murphy
Gail Donaldson
Louisa Murphy
Kandi Bever
Linda Milbrath

Donna Schmitt

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

12034
12074
12033
12032
12036
16094
16093
16090
16089
16088
16087
16083
16134
16132
16091
16047
16046
16045
16043
16042
16041
16040
16038
16121
20113
20112
20111
20108
20106
20105
20103
20100
20096
20102
20101
20054
20053
20050
20049
20048
20125
20124
20055
24138
24114
24139
24136
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Chester
Jousie
Blayk
Nikki
Petey
Fly
Briggs
Hatter
Squirt
Kiera
Chili Pepper
Dayre
Spice
Charlie
Dazzle
Sparkle
Glori
Y'att
Smolder
Aspen
Sam
Vegas
Morgan
Rita
Ziva
Mozz

Q

Fly
Cedar
Cha Cha
Duncan
Zara
Gator
Dani
Brodie
Nellie
Nova
Gridley
Cash
Trek
Drake
Vern
Dash
Calla
Dru
Chrissie

Sailor

All American Dog
Finnish Lapphund
English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel

Cindy Hanisch
Gail Donaldson
Lynn Sharkey

Janis Shogren

Danish Swedish Farmdog Mary Flanderka

Poodle (Miniature)
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel

Louisa Murphy
Karen Alvarez
Cherie O'Connor
Joy Kuhnke
Linda Schaal

Karen Alvarez

American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Ann Lettenberger

Robert Yunk

Miniature American Shep Lori Genaw

Samoyed

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Samoyed

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Alaskan Malamute
All American Dog
Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Irish Red & White Setter
Poodle (Standard)
Belgian Malinois
Belgian Tervuren

Poodle (Standard)

Debbie Seder
Dana Bourassa
Debbie Puza

Julie Vanderbush
Kendra Carlson
Terri Bartz

Debbie Seder
Anne Haberkorn
Jeffrey Ried|

Cindy Brick
Heather Klein

Barb Szesterniak
Amanda Van Eperen
Suzy Wagnitz

Terri Bartz

Ellie Lang

Cindy Brick

John Schroepfer
Barb Szesterniak
Ellen Mack

Jean Effler-Leveille
Kim Cooley
Annette McDonald
Mary Scott
Jacquelyn Fredricks
Mary Pohl

Debbie Puza
Marge Hohman
Mary Jill Kulczyk
Nancy Schaal
Jacquelyn Fredricks

Mary Jill Kulczyk
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Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Laura English

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

04029
08067
08066
08065
08064
08063
08062
08060
08059
08058
08057
08128
08031
08030
08120
12081
12080
12079
12077
12076
12075
12073
12071
12069
12130
12129
12078
12074
12037
12036
12034
12033
12032
16094
16093
16091
16090
16089
16088
16087
16083
16134
16132
16047

1/26/2022

Jack
Rory
Sigma
Walter
Beanz
Sonic
Snooker
Bond
Judu
Fozzy Bear
Ryder
Bliss
Tar
Mini
Teal
Lola
Onyx
Oliver
Viva
Gumby
Nuri

Ice
Guinn
Ace
Gee
Norah
Royce
Jousie
Sherlock
Petey
Chester
Blayk
Nikki
Fly
Briggs
Dazzle
Hatter
Squirt
Kiera
Chili Pepper
Dayre
Spice
Charlie
Sparkle

Dachshund

Papillon

Dachshund

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon
Pomeranian

Papillon

Papillon

Havanese

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier
Border Terrier
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Pomeranian
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Tibetan Terrier

Rat Terrier

Finnish Lapphund

Keeshond

Sandra Dunand
Kay Detampel
Ronda Bermke
Heidi L Rodenkirch
Candy Janke
Kathy Schuh

Lisa Ann Koenigs
Kay Detampel
Linda Repphun
Patti Schulz
Cathy Converse
Lynsie Bernier
Michele Archambeault
Holly Whetstone
Lynn Tamms
Ellen Mack

Linda Repphun
Milda Zuengler
Deb Bartkowiak
Linda Repphun
Jenna O'Connor
Louisa Murphy
Gail Donaldson
Louisa Murphy
Kandi Bever
Linda Milbrath
Denise Kennedy
Gail Donaldson

Donna Schmitt

Danish Swedish Farmdog Mary Flanderka

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)

English Cocker Spaniel

Cindy Hanisch
Lynn Sharkey

Janis Shogren
Louisa Murphy

Karen Alvarez

Miniature American Shep Lori Genaw

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel

Cherie O'Connor
Joy Kuhnke
Linda Schaal

Karen Alvarez

American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog

Samoyed

Ann Lettenberger
Robert Yunk
Debbie Seder

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

16046
16045
16043
16042
16041
16040
20113
20112
20111
20109
20108
20105
20103
20102
20100
20096
20098
20054
20053
20052
20050
20049
20125
20055
24114
24138
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Glori
Y'att
Smolder
Aspen
Sam
Vegas
Ziva
Mozz

Q

Percy
Fly

Cha Cha
Duncan
Dani
Zara
Gator
Rip
Nellie
Nova
Summer
Gridley
Cash
Drake
Dash
Dru
Calla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Samoyed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Alaskan Malamute
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Irish Red & White Setter
Belgian Malinois

Poodle (Standard)

Dana Bourassa
Debbie Puza

Julie Vanderbush
Kendra Carlson
Terri Bartz

Debbie Seder
Cindy Brick
Heather Klein
Barb Szesterniak
Holly Whetstone
Amanda Van Eperen
Terri Bartz

Ellie Lang

Barb Szesterniak
Cindy Brick

John Schroepfer
Lori Schuman
Jean Effler-Leveille
Kim Cooley
Susan Hayes
Annette McDonald
Mary Scott

Mary Pohl

Marge Hohman
Nancy Schaal
Mary Jill Kulczyk
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TRIAL: 29-SAT

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

1
EXC

Judge: Laura English

1 24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
41 16
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24119
24117
24137
20113
20112
20111
20110
20109
20108
20107
20105
20104
20103
20102
20100
20099
20097
20096
20098
20053
20051
20055
16095
16093
16091
16090
16089
16087
16086
16085
16084
16083
12074
16132
16131
16092
16047
16046
16044
16043
16041

1/26/2022

Nigel
Amber
Winston
Ziva
Mozz

Q
Bogey
Percy
Fly
Ziggy
Cha Cha
Gibson
Duncan
Dani
Zara

RJ
Kizzie
Gator
Rip
Nova
Elmer
Dash
Mario
Briggs
Dazzle
Hatter
Squirt
Chili Pepper
Tifton
Capone
Monty
Dayre
Jousie
Charlie
Cain
Ouija
Sparkle
Glori
Leo
Smolder

Sam

Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Whippet

Samoyed

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog
English Setter

Irish Red & White Setter
English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
American Hairless Terrier
Finnish Lapphund
Australian Cattle Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

David Dachlet
Michelle Ambrose
Hannah Hasenstein
Cindy Brick
Heather Klein
Barb Szesterniak
Anne Lindsley
Holly Whetstone
Amanda Van Eperen
Marvin Zuidema
Terri Bartz

Laura Schreiner
Ellie Lang

Barb Szesterniak
Cindy Brick

Sue Dorscheid
Beverly Martens
John Schroepfer
Lori Schuman
Kim Cooley
Heather Patzer
Marge Hohman
Heather Patzer
Karen Alvarez
Lori Genaw
Cherie O'Connor
Joy Kuhnke
Karen Alvarez
Laura Inman
David Dachlet
Sara Hallam
Denise Kennedy
Gail Donaldson
Robert Yunk
Sue Schmidt
Sue Dorscheid
Debbie Seder
Dana Bourassa
Sara Hallam
Julie Vanderbush

Terri Bartz

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

16040
16039
16123
16038
12082
12080
12077
12076
12075
12072
12071
12130
12078
12035
12034
12032
08067
08066
08065
08064
08063
08062
08061
08060
08059
08057
08056
08127
08031
08030
08120

Vegas
Palmer
Revere
Morgan
Pixie
Onyx
Viva
Gumby
Nuri
Ritz
Guinn
Gee
Royce
Wily
Chester
Nikki
Rory
Sigma
Walter
Beanz
Sonic
Snooker
River
Bond
Judu
Ryder
Josie
Lyric
Tar
Mini

Teal

Samoyed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Pinscher
Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Dachshund

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Pomeranian

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Border Terrier

Border Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer

Judge: Laura English

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12

20107*
20104~
20103*
20102
16093*
16090*
16089*
16083*
12080*
12078*
12077
12076*
12035*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Ziggy
Gibson

Duncan
Dani
Briggs
Hatter
Squirt
Dayre
Onyx
Royce
Viva
Gumby
Wily

Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever

English Cocker Spaniel

PREM

Debbie Seder
Anne Lindsley
Bethany Reilly
Anne Haberkorn
Laura Inman

Linda Repphun
Deb Bartkowiak
Linda Repphun
Jenna O'Connor
Courtney Hansen
Gail Donaldson
Kandi Bever
Denise Kennedy
Kimberly Line-Berget
Cindy Hanisch
Janis Shogren
Kay Detampel
Ronda Bermke
Heidi L Rodenkirch
Candy Janke
Kathy Schuh

Lisa Ann Koenigs
Hannah Ralston
Kay Detampel
Linda Repphun
Cathy Converse
Mary Lueck
Kendal Fabisiak
Michele Archambeault
Holly Whetstone

Lynn Tamms

Marvin Zuidema
Laura Schreiner
Ellie Lang

Barb Szesterniak

Karen Alvarez

Shetland Sheepdog Cherie O'Connor
Shetland Sheepdog Joy Kuhnke
American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy
Papillon Linda Repphun

Rat Terrier Denise Kennedy
Poodle (Miniature) Deb Bartkowiak
Papillon Linda Repphun
Shetland Sheepdog Kimberly Line-Berget
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86
87
88
89
90

Class: STD Division:

12
08
08
08
08

12034
08068*
08062*
08060*
08059

Chester
Cruzr
Snooker
Bond
Judu

All American Dog
Papillon
Pomeranian
Papillon

Papillon

EXC

Judge: Laura English

91
92

93

94

95

9

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24119
24117
24140
24138
24136
20113
20112
20111
20110
20108
20107
20106
20105
20104
20103
20102
20100
20099
20097
20096
20053
20051
20048
20055
16095
16093
16092
16090
16089
16087
16086
16085
16084
16083
12074
16133
16132
16131
16091

1/26/2022

Nigel
Amber
Tillie
Calla
Sailor
Ziva
Mozz

Q
Bogey
Fly
Ziggy
Cedar
Cha Cha
Gibson
Duncan
Dani
Zara

RJ
Kizzie
Gator
Nova
Elmer
Trek
Dash
Mario
Briggs
Ouija
Hatter
Squirt
Chili Pepper
Tifton
Capone
Monty
Dayre
Jousie
Jitterbug
Charlie
Cain

Dazzle

Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
English Setter

Belgian Tervuren

Irish Red & White Setter
English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
American Hairless Terrier
Finnish Lapphund
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
English Cocker Spaniel

Miniature American Shep

Cindy Hanisch
Gail Donaldson
Lisa Ann Koenigs
Kay Detampel
Linda Repphun

David Dachlet
Michelle Ambrose
Beverly Martens
Mary Jill Kulczyk
Mary Jill Kulczyk
Cindy Brick
Heather Klein
Barb Szesterniak
Anne Lindsley
Amanda Van Eperen
Marvin Zuidema
Suzy Wagnitz
Terri Bartz

Laura Schreiner
Ellie Lang

Barb Szesterniak
Cindy Brick

Sue Dorscheid
Beverly Martens
John Schroepfer
Kim Cooley
Heather Patzer
Jacquelyn Fredricks
Marge Hohman
Heather Patzer
Karen Alvarez
Sue Dorscheid
Cherie O'Connor
Joy Kuhnke
Karen Alvarez
Laura Inman
David Dachlet
Sara Hallam
Denise Kennedy
Gail Donaldson
Elizabeth Knotts
Robert Yunk
Sue Schmidt

Lori Genaw

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

16047
16046
16044
16043
16041
16040
16039
16038
16121
12082
12080
12078
12077
12076
12072
12071
12130
12035
12034
12032
08067
08066
08065
08064
08063
08062
08061
08060
08059
08056
08127
08057
08031
08030

Sparkle
Glori
Leo
Smolder
Sam
Vegas
Palmer
Morgan
Rita
Pixie
Onyx
Royce
Viva
Gumby
Ritz
Guinn
Gee
Wily
Chester
Nikki
Rory
Sigma
Walter
Beanz
Sonic
Snooker
River
Bond
Judu
Josie
Lyric
Ryder
Tar
Mini

Samoyed

Golden Retriever
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Samoyed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Rat Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Miniature Pinscher
Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Dachshund

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Pomeranian

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Bichon Frise

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier

Border Terrier

OPN

Judge: Laura English

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
12

24137
24014
20109
20098
20013
20012
20010
20005
16003
12007

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Winston
Oakley
Percy
Rip
Snowy
Nova
Zona
Chrome
Clover

Lyla

German Shepherd Dog
Vizsla

Whippet

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Alaskan Malamute
English Springer Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)

Debbie Seder
Dana Bourassa
Sara Hallam
Julie Vanderbush
Terri Bartz
Debbie Seder
Anne Lindsley
Anne Haberkorn
Jeffrey Ried|
Laura Inman
Linda Repphun
Denise Kennedy
Deb Bartkowiak
Linda Repphun
Courtney Hansen
Gail Donaldson
Kandi Bever
Kimberly Line-Berget
Cindy Hanisch
Janis Shogren
Kay Detampel
Ronda Bermke
Heidi L Rodenkirch
Candy Janke
Kathy Schuh

Lisa Ann Koenigs
Hannah Ralston
Kay Detampel
Linda Repphun
Mary Lueck
Kendal Fabisiak
Cathy Converse
Michele Archambeault

Holly Whetstone

Hannah Hasenstein
Suzy Wagnitz

Holly Whetstone
Lori Schuman
Elizabeth Berchem
Pat DeVries

Paige Chapman
Jean Effler-Leveille
Nichole Quinn

Lisa Jacobson
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174 08 08006 Audi
175 08 08120 Teal
176 08 08001 Roxy

Papillon
Miniature Schnauzer

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Laura English

177 20 20028 Ryker
178 20 20022 Zenny
179 16 16026 Louis
180 16 16020 Jack
181 16 16019 Scar
182 16 12018 Passion
183 12 12017 Stella
184 08 12024 Sydney

Brittany

Alaskan Malamute

All American Dog

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Laura English

185 24 24136 Sailor
186 20 20013 Snowy
187 20 20012 Nova
188 20 20010 Zona
189 16 16133 litterbug
190 16 16121 Rita
191 16 16004 Magic
192 16 16003 Clover
193 12 12007 Lyla
194 08 08006 Audi
195 08 08001 Roxy

Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Laura English

196 24 24140 Tilie
197 20 20028 Ryker
198 20 20021 GP
199 16 16026 Louis
200 16 16020 Jack
201 16 16019 Scar
202 16 12018 Passion
203 12 12023 Bliss
204 12 12017 Stella
205 08 12024 Sydney

1/26/2022

Labrador Retriever
Brittany

Alaskan Malamute

All American Dog

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Kay Detampel
Lynn Tamms

Ernie Grenaw

Michael Hansen
Jean Effler-Leveille
Marissa Hansen
Jeff Ried|

Carissa Tank
Cody Sulewski
Lori Genaw

Paula King

Mary Jill Kulczyk
Elizabeth Berchem
Pat DeVries

Paige Chapman
Elizabeth Knotts
Jeffrey Ried|

Anne Haberkorn
Nichole Quinn
Lisa Jacobson
Kay Detampel

Ernie Grenaw

Beverly Martens
Michael Hansen
Jean Effler-Leveille
Marissa Hansen
Jeff Ried|

Carissa Tank
Cody Sulewski
Lisa Jacobson

Lori Genaw

Paula King

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke
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TRIAL: 30-SUN

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

1

Judge: Laura English

1

© 0O N O a b O DN

-
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20

08068*
08067*
08062
08059
12080
12078*
12076*
12036*
12034
16090
16089*
16083
20107*
20104~
20103*
20102
20125*
20053*

Cruzr
Rory
Snooker
Judu
Onyx
Royce
Gumby
Petey
Chester
Hatter
Squirt
Dayre
Ziggy
Gibson
Duncan
Dani
Drake

Nova

Papillon
Papillon
Pomeranian
Papillon
Papillon
Rat Terrier

Papillon

PREM

Gail Donaldson
Kay Detampel
Lisa Ann Koenigs
Linda Repphun
Linda Repphun
Denise Kennedy

Linda Repphun

Danish Swedish Farmdog Mary Flanderka

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

American Hairless Terrier

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Laura English

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12

04029
08067
08066
08065
08064
08063
08062
08061
08060
08059
08057
08056
08127
08031
08120
12082
12080
12079
12076
12075

1/26/2022

Jack
Rory
Sigma
Walter
Beanz
Sonic
Snooker
River
Bond
Judu
Ryder
Josie
Lyric
Tar
Teal
Pixie
Onyx
Oliver
Gumby

Nuri

Dachshund

Papillon

Dachshund

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon
Pomeranian

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Bichon Frise
Papillon

Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon
Shetland Sheepdog

Cindy Hanisch
Cherie O'Connor
Joy Kuhnke
Denise Kennedy
Marvin Zuidema
Laura Schreiner
Ellie Lang

Barb Szesterniak
Mary Pohl

Kim Cooley

Sandra Dunand
Kay Detampel
Ronda Bermke
Heidi L Rodenkirch
Candy Janke
Kathy Schuh

Lisa Ann Koenigs
Hannah Ralston
Kay Detampel
Linda Repphun
Cathy Converse
Mary Lueck
Kendal Fabisiak
Michele Archambeault
Lynn Tamms
Laura Inman

Linda Repphun
Milda Zuengler
Linda Repphun

Jenna O'Connor

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

12073
12072
12069
12130
12129
12078
12074
12037
12036
12034
16095
16094
16091
16090
16089
16088
16086
16085
16084
16083
16132
16131
16092
16047
16046
16044
16043
16042
16041
16040
16039
16123
16122
16038
20113
20112
20111
20110
20108
20107
20105
20104
20103
20102
20100
20099
20097

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

lce

Ritz
Ace
Gee
Norah
Royce
Jousie
Sherlock
Petey
Chester
Mario
Fly
Dazzle
Hatter
Squirt
Kiera
Tifton
Capone
Monty
Dayre
Charlie
Cain
Ouija
Sparkle
Glori
Leo
Smolder
Aspen
Sam
Vegas
Palmer
Revere
Cosmo
Morgan
Ziva
Mozz

Q
Bogey
Fly
Ziggy
Cha Cha
Gibson
Duncan
Dani
Zara

RJ

Kizzie

Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Pinscher
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Tibetan Terrier
Rat Terrier
Finnish Lapphund

Keeshond

Louisa Murphy
Courtney Hansen
Louisa Murphy
Kandi Bever
Linda Milbrath
Denise Kennedy
Gail Donaldson

Donna Schmitt

Danish Swedish Farmdog Mary Flanderka

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)

Cindy Hanisch
Heather Patzer

Louisa Murphy

Miniature American Shep Lori Genaw

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

Cherie O'Connor
Joy Kuhnke
Linda Schaal
Laura Inman

David Dachlet

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sara Hallam

American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy

Australian Cattle Dog
English Cocker Spaniel

Robert Yunk
Sue Schmidt

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sue Dorscheid

Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Debbie Seder

Dana Bourassa

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sara Hallam

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Samoyed

Julie Vanderbush
Kendra Carlson
Terri Bartz
Debbie Seder

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Anne Lindsley

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Bethany Reilly
Emily Barnes
Anne Haberkorn
Cindy Brick
Heather Klein

Barb Szesterniak

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Anne Lindsley

Samoyed
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Amanda Van Eperen

Marvin Zuidema
Terri Bartz

Laura Schreiner

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ellie Lang

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Barb Szesterniak

Cindy Brick

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sue Dorscheid

Golden Retriever

Beverly Martens
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

20096
20098
20053
20051
20049
20126
20125
20055
24119
24117
24137
24118

Gator
Rip
Nova
Elmer
Cash
Ranger
Drake
Dash
Nigel
Amber
Winston

Oliver

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
English Setter
Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)

Labrador Retriever

Irish Red & White Setter

Belgian Tervuren

Doberman Pinscher

German Shepherd Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Laura English

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

04
08
08
08
08
08
16
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16

04029
08067
08066
08065
08064
08063
16122
08062
08061
08060
08059
08056
08127
08057
08031
12082
12080
12079
12078
12076
12073
12072
12069
12130
12129
12074
12037
12034
12036
16095
16094
16092

1/26/2022

Jack
Rory
Sigma
Walter
Beanz
Sonic
Cosmo
Snooker
River
Bond
Judu
Josie
Lyric
Ryder
Tar
Pixie
Onyx
Oliver
Royce
Gumby
Ice
Ritz
Ace
Gee
Norah
Jousie
Sherlock
Chester
Petey
Mario
Fly
Ouija

Dachshund

Papillon

Dachshund

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Pomeranian
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Bichon Frise
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Rat Terrier
Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Pinscher
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Tibetan Terrier
Finnish Lapphund
Keeshond

All American Dog

EXC

John Schroepfer
Lori Schuman
Kim Cooley
Heather Patzer
Mary Scott

Mary Scott

Mary Pohl

Marge Hohman
David Dachlet
Michelle Ambrose
Hannah Hasenstein

Christina Besaw

Sandra Dunand
Kay Detampel
Ronda Bermke
Heidi L Rodenkirch
Candy Janke
Kathy Schuh
Emily Barnes
Lisa Ann Koenigs
Hannah Ralston
Kay Detampel
Linda Repphun
Mary Lueck
Kendal Fabisiak
Cathy Converse
Michele Archambeault
Laura Inman
Linda Repphun
Milda Zuengler
Denise Kennedy
Linda Repphun
Louisa Murphy
Courtney Hansen
Louisa Murphy
Kandi Bever
Linda Milbrath
Gail Donaldson
Donna Schmitt

Cindy Hanisch

Danish Swedish Farmdog Mary Flanderka

English Cocker Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)

Heather Patzer

Louisa Murphy

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sue Dorscheid

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24

16090
16089
16088
16086
16085
16084
16083
16133
16132
16131
16091
16047
16046
16044
16043
16042
16041
16040
16039
16038
16121
20113
20112
20111
20110
20108
20107
20105
20104
20103
20102
20100
20099
20097
20096
20135
20053
20051
20049
20125
20055
24119
24118
24117
24140
24138
24136

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Hatter
Squirt
Kiera
Tifton
Capone
Monty
Dayre
Jitterbug
Charlie
Cain
Dazzle
Sparkle
Glori
Leo
Smolder
Aspen
Sam
Vegas
Palmer
Morgan
Rita
Ziva
Mozz
Q
Bogey
Fly
Ziggy
Cha Cha
Gibson
Duncan
Dani
Zara
RJ
Kizzie
Gator
Skye
Nova
Elmer
Cash
Drake
Dash
Nigel
Oliver
Amber
Tillie
Calla

Sailor

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

American Hairless Terrier

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Miniature American Shep

Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Samoyed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Samoyed
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
English Setter
Poodle (Standard)

Labrador Retriever

Irish Red & White Setter

Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Poodle (Standard)

Cherie O'Connor
Joy Kuhnke
Linda Schaal
Laura Inman
David Dachlet
Sara Hallam
Denise Kennedy
Elizabeth Knotts
Robert Yunk
Sue Schmidt
Lori Genaw
Debbie Seder
Dana Bourassa
Sara Hallam
Julie Vanderbush
Kendra Carlson
Terri Bartz
Debbie Seder
Anne Lindsley
Anne Haberkorn
Jeffrey Ried|
Cindy Brick
Heather Klein
Barb Szesterniak
Anne Lindsley
Amanda Van Eperen
Marvin Zuidema
Terri Bartz

Laura Schreiner
Ellie Lang

Barb Szesterniak
Cindy Brick

Sue Dorscheid
Beverly Martens
John Schroepfer
Steve Warner
Kim Cooley
Heather Patzer
Mary Scott

Mary Pohl

Marge Hohman
David Dachlet
Christina Besaw
Michelle Ambrose
Beverly Martens
Mary Jill Kulczyk
Mary Jill Kulczyk
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Class: STD Division:

OPN

Judge: Laura English

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Class: STD Division:

08
08
08
12
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

08006
08120
08001
12007
16009
16003
20098
20013
20012
20010
20126
24137
24016
24015

Audi
Teal
Roxy
Lyla
Buzz
Clover
Rip
Snowy
Nova
Zona
Ranger
Winston
Kilo
Milo

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
German Shepherd Dog

Doberman Pinscher

German Shorthaired Poin

NOV

Judge: Laura English

191
192
193
194
195
196

Class: JWW Division:

12
16
16
16
16
20

12017
16027
16026
16020
12018
20028

Stella
Ink
Louis
Jack
Passion

Ryker

Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

All American Dog

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Brittany

OPN

Judge: Laura English

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

08
08
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

08006
08001
12007
16133
16009
16121
16004
16003
16002
20013
20012
20010
24139
24136
24016
24015

1/26/2022

Audi
Roxy
Lyla
Jitterbug
Buzz
Rita
Magic
Clover
Toula
Snowy
Nova
Zona
Chrissie
Sailor
Kilo
Milo

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Poodle (Standard)

Doberman Pinscher

Kay Detampel
Lynn Tamms

Ermie Grenaw

Lisa Jacobson
Louisa Murphy
Nichole Quinn

Lori Schuman
Elizabeth Berchem
Pat DeVries

Paige Chapman
Mary Scott
Hannah Hasenstein
Christina Besaw

Laura VanBuskirk

Lori Genaw
Hayley Bolduc
Marissa Hansen
Jeff Ried|

Cody Sulewski

Michael Hansen

Kay Detampel
Ermie Grenaw
Lisa Jacobson
Elizabeth Knotts
Louisa Murphy
Jeffrey Riedl
Anne Haberkorn
Nichole Quinn
Bethany Reilly
Elizabeth Berchem
Pat DeVries
Paige Chapman

Jacquelyn Fredricks

Mary Jill Kulczyk

Christina Besaw

German Shorthaired Poin Laura VanBuskirk

Class: JWW Division:

NOV

Judge: Laura English

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
24

12023
12017
16027
16026
16020
12018
20135
20028
24140

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke

Bliss
Stella
Ink
Louis
Jack
Passion
Skye
Ryker
Tillie

Poodle (Miniature) Lisa Jacobson
Miniature American Shep Lori Genaw
Border Collie Hayley Bolduc

All American Dog Marissa Hansen

Border Collie Jeff Riedl
Australian Shepherd Cody Sulewski
Australian Shepherd Steve Warner

Brittany Michael Hansen

Labrador Retriever Beverly Martens
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